Mannschaftswertung WOESR 2012 Netto GC. Posthotel Achenkirch

pd

Rang

11

12

Name

GERHOLD Rudolf
SMET Hubert
BERNHART Diether
WIMMER Paul
NATUS Guy
EIGENTLER Richard
ASCHENWALD Peter

LINDNER Andre

GRUBER CHRISTIAN
AUSSERLADSCHEIDER JOHANN
WISDOM RICHARD

BEYER Norbert

EBERHARD CHRISTOPH

EBERHARTER Josef
WIESER Robert
MOIGG FERDINAND
EBERHARTER Ernst
NINDL Hugo
BARBAGALLO Sante
HUBER Martin
FANKHAUSER Josef
STECK Oskar

EBSTER Walter
HAUSBERGER HANNS
BERGER Helmuth
BAUMGARTNER Franz
DAXERER Peter
PFLAUM Georg

SENN Manfred
MADER Hans
HOFFMANN Giinther
GEISELHART Adolf
PIRKER Robert
RIEF Glnther
GLATZLE Peter

SCHWEINSTEIGER Alfred
BINDER Othmar

SAUER Reinhold

SENN Hannes

HAUER Giinther

RASP Helmut
AICHNER Hans Karl
FANKHAUSER Herbert
HAID Peter

SCHWAIGER Matthéus
PLATZER Karl

VORDEREGGER GOTTHARD
SCHLAFFER HELMUT

QUADERER HANS
BOSS FLORIN

FALKNER Albin
EHRLICH Horst

WUGGENIG Bernhard
FRENZ Wolfgang

SOMMERER ALFONS

Punkte

135

133

131

119

113

110

67

66

56

56

55

26

Brutto

35
34
33
33
32
30
25

Heimatclub

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau

GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch
GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch
GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch
GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch
GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch
GC Posthotel-Alpengolf Achenkirch

Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau
Golf-& Landclub Achensee, Pertisau

Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Késsen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos

Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser

Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill

GC Bludenz-Braz
GC Bludenz-Braz

GC Eichenheim Kitzbihel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbuhel-Aurach

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol

GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm



	Tabelle1

